Preliminary
64M DDR SGRAM K4D623237M
The K4D623237 is 67,108,864 bits of hyper synchronous data rate Dynamic GRAM organized as 4 x 524,288 words by 32
bits, fabricated with SAMSUNG′s high performance CMOS technology. Synchronous features with Data Strobe allow
extremely high performance up to 1.328GB/s/chip. I/O transactions are possible on both edges of the clock cycle. Range of
operating frequencies, programmable burst length and programmable latencies allow the device to be useful for a variety
of high performance memory system applications.
•  3.3V ±5% power supply for device operation

512K x 32Bit x 4 Banks Double Data Rate Synchronous Graphic RAM
with Bi-directional Data Strobe
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part NO. Max Freq. Max Data Rate Interface Package
 K4D623237M-QC60 166MHz 333Mbps/pin
SSTL_2 100 TQFP
 K4D623237M-QC70 143MHz 286Mbps/pin
 K4D623237M-QC80 125MHz 250Mbps/pin
 K4D623237M-QC10 100MHz 200Mbps/pin
Preliminary
64M DDR SGRAM K4D623237M
PIN CONFIGURATION (Top View)
PIN DESCRIPTION
 CK,CK Differential Clock Input  BA0, BA1 Bank Select Address
 CKE Clock Enable  A0 ~A10 Address Input